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PAGE 171228

r ;Ec‘ REPORT OF RECEIPTS ]
RECEIVED,

AND DISBURSEMENTS SECRETARY OF 1HF SLNATE

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
1900 B PM L: 43

1. NAME OF TYPE OR PRINT ¥ Example: If typing, t

COMMITTEE (in full over e Tinear > YP€ 12FE4MS

. Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee :
illiillIEIFI!IIl\l!i>rlillii|1ll\llPIEIIILIII!
f_,'Ll'l[l<l|E|1_iE|l[lllE||l|§|ll[|}!i|ll|’iiffi

!_12LO n{narylarfd lfl\verlwue, NiE
1 i

AE%DRESS {number and street)
i . : ] ! ' . ‘ ' i ' |
Check if different S A e Y e O O R N S S WO Y N O o O N O S S I
than previously Washington - DC . 20002
reported. (ACC) e N T S S R N U R R R T f P fl if__,JWLL_J
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ¥ CITY & STATE & ZIP CODE 4
3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
4,
C  coooazass REPORT N OR X
4. TYPE OF REPORT (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) X Aug 20 {M8) Nov 20 (Mt1)
(Choose One) Report Gear Gy
Due On:
Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M86) Sep 20 {M9) ?fceio (M12)
{a) Quarterly Reports: (\fe(;?'om(;?on
Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Repont (Q1
y ¥ Report (@1) (€} 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15 X ;
Quanterly Report (Q2} PRE-Election ) )
Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (128}
October 15
Quarterly Report {Q3)
M M / D D / Y Y ¥ ¥ in the
J 1
ngt:_aEryndSReport (YE) L Election on B 3 State of
July 31 Mid-Year - .
Report (Non-election | (@) 30-Day _ _
Year Crly) (MY) E POST-Election General (30G} Runoff (30R) Special {308)
| Report for the:
Termination Report f
(TEH) : WM ! R ! - LA A in the
i Election on State of
Ed (A / o © ! ¥ e ¥ ¥ W i ; D D ; Y ¥ r ki
5. Covering Period 07 01 201 through 07 3 20M
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Deanna Nesburg i o o
L] ) / o o 7 Y Y ¥ Y
Signature of Treasurer o Date 10 \ q 2011

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete inférmation ay subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437q.

Office FEC FORM 3X

CL)JSIE Rev, 12/2004
I_ nly _I

FEGANO26
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

_I

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

Report Covering the Period:

From:

o)’

/
|01

2011

To:

Cor ) Do)

:

2011

(a} Cash on Hand
January 1,

(b) Cash on Hand at

Beginning of Reporting Period............

(¢} Total Receipts {from Line 19)............

(d} Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) tor Column B)...............

Total Disbursements (from Line 31)..........

Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6{d)).................

Debts and Obligations Owed TO
the Committee (itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................

10,

Debts and Obligations Owed BY
the Committee {lternize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

9070020.86

753595.59

2743795.79

26201056.36

11813816.65

26954651.95

2599445 .48

17740280.78

9214371.17

921437117

Ml

1857750.01

11

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

L
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

-

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

From:

Report Covering the Period:

/
07

To:

2011

) !
5

:

l. Receipts

Kk
01
COLUMN A

Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

1.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Pelitical Committees
(i) hemized {use Schedule A)...........

(i) Unitemized.........ccocoeveeeceecnrninennn,
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)......c.c.c....

(b)
(c)

Political Party Committees ..................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS).....corvverievecericccnen,
Total Contributions {add Lines
11(a)liii}, (b), and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5} ..cccvnen. »
Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees......cocrvvernvnieveinien e

()

All Loans Received...........coccceveviviniiininnns

Loan Repayments Received..........cccccce
Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)..c.cun...
Retunds of Contributions Made
to Federal Candidates and Other
Political Committees......c.ccccvvrimeeiicceninens
Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efc.}...ccrivieerivinienenn:
Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3}.............ccovvmrnnee.

(b} Levin Funds (from Schedule H5}.........

(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(h))..

Total Receipts (add Lines 11{d),

1131891.04

11087591.58

125598780

8441639.81

2387878.84

19529231.40

0.00

335500.00

5697093.78

2723378.84

25226325.18

8472.29

726372.29

6587.57

238065.64

5357.09

I
{il

10293.25

0.00 0.00
rn_n__n__m__|

Q.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))......... p»

2743795.79

26201056.36

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .......p

2743795.79

26201056.36

FEGANDZE

I_II
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: - DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

-

Page 4

Il. Disbursements

21.

22,

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.
28,

29,

30.

.

32

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal
Activity {from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ocoeeveienenn.n.

{ii) Non-Federal Share.........ccccoeruennns
(b) Other Federal Operaling

Expenditures ..o,
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)ii), and (b)) ....c...c... P
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMIMEES..... it s araser s eeeas
Contributions to

Federa!l Candidates/Committees

and Other Political Committees.................

Independent Expenditures

use Schedule E).........oco.ooovimivieirenn
oordinated Party Expenditures

2 U.5.C. §441a(d))

use Schedule F)......cccovveveiciiciicnriiins

Loan Repayments Made............coeeveuee..

Loans Made.........ccocveeeeicevieie e
Refunds of Contributions To:
{a} Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ................

(b} Political Party Committees .................
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS).........cocomieiiiieennn.

{d) Total Contribution Refunds
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)}...........

Other Disbursements ...........covevveverevienerons

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))
(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity
(from Schedule H8)
(i) Federal Share ...........coeevev v,

(i) "Levin™ Share.......ccvrvvrricenienenns
(b} Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds.................
(c) Total Federal Election Activity {add ..
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a}{ii) and 30{b))....»

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d}, 29 and 30(c)) ..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
from Line 31}, >

COLUMN A
Tatal This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

2017611.04

10341520.54

2017611.04

10341520.54

130762.50

il

_ 249320.83

0.0
NN

:

129300.00

Il

0.00

502.54

71050.20

408250.00

6792249.99

"

0.00

0.00

42254 40

111893.44

1000.00

42294.40

112893.44

o o
2 Q
o (=]

43945.78

bl

0.00

|

0.00

J

0.00

|
&

2599445.48

17740280.78

2509445.48

17740280.78

L

FEGANOZS
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

—

Page 5

Net Contributions/Operating Ex-
penditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34,

35,

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions {other than loans)
{from Line 11{d}), page 3) ......cccerrrncvenann
Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)} ......ccomrervirvreriienireinienees
Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)................
Total Federal Operating Expenditures
{add Line 21(a)(i} and Line 21(b)).......»
Offsets to Operating Expenditures

{from Line 15, page 3).....cccerieceeinininnens
Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............] »

2723378.84

| 25226325.18

42294.40

112893.44

2681084.44

25113431.74 '

2017611.04

10341520.54

6587.57

‘ 238065.64

2011023.47
L-—J'-»——-J‘u-/"\_—."_ﬂ_/?

10103454 80

L
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NANCY ERICKSON

SECRETARY

.OTHER

DANA K. MCCALLUM
SUPERINTENDENT

"+ HaRT SENATE OFFcE BUILDING
" Sure 232

Mnited DStates Senate f L, e, comse g
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

THE PRECEDING DOCUMENT WAS:

HAND DELIVERED ID" ‘Q" \ \

Date of Receipt

USPS FIRST CLASS MAIL

Postmark
USPS REGISTERED/CERTIFIED

Postmark
USPS PRIORITY MAIL

Postmark

DELIVERY CONFIRMATION OR SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION LABEL [}

USPS EXPRESS MAIL
Postmark
OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SERVICE:
SHIPPING DATE NEXT BUSINESS DAY DELIVERY
FEDERAL EXPRESS []
UPS []
DHL L]
AIRBORNE EXPRESS (]

RECEIVED FROM FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
: Date of Receipt

POSTMARXK ILLEGIBLE [ ] NO POSTMARK [ ]

FAX

Date of Receipt

Date of Receipt or Postmark

PREPARER_D_H DATE PREPARED ‘ Q - ! i"“ ‘
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